Foldrajz szakmddszertanos oktaték

ELTE TTK egyetemi képzés (Természettudomanyi Kar)

Név

dr. Mérd Jozsef

dr. Simon Dénes

dr. Miczek Gyorgy

dr. Galdi Laszlo

Villanyi Péter

dr. Hevesi Attila

Kéri Andras

Id6szak

1965-1975

1975-1977

1976-2004

1978-1985

1985-1987

1973-1988 kozott
tobb félévben

2000-2014



dr. Makadi Mariann 2005. szeptembertdl

2016. oktober—

dr. K8szegi Margit 2017. december

2018. februar—

Arday Istvan 2020. december




